



R. TORRE & COMPANY

233 EAST HARRIS AVENUE, SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
CA 94080 U.S.A. 800 775-1925

TORANI® PEPPERMINT BARK SAUCE

Product Id. 793001

GTIN (14digit): 10089036783009

UPC Case Code 0-89036-79300-1

UPC Bottle Code 0-89036-78300-2

INGREDIENT DECLARATION:

Sugar, sweetened condensed skim milk, water, nonfat milk, natural flavors, cocoa butter, salt, mono-and diglycerides, potassium sorbate (to preserve freshness), soy lecithin, carrageenan gum. **Contains Milk and Soy**

Specifications:

Brix:	68 - 70
Color:	Off White
Flavor:	Distinctive, creamy peppermint bark flavor with a hint of chocolate

Microbial:

Standard Plate Count:	< 3000 cfu / ml
Yeast & Mold:	< 50 cfu / ml

Product Information

Allergens:	Dairy & Soy
Shelf Life:	1 year from date of manufacture
Storage Considerations:	Store at ambient. For best results, do not freeze.
Packaging Case:	6 – 16.5 oz. HDPE bottles/case
Quality Considerations:	Produced under a Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Point Program (HACCP) along with Good Manufacturing Practices, and conforms in all respects to the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, as amended.
Kosher Status:	Product is certified Kosher (OU) D



Lot Code Encryption:

Best by date on lid

Best By:

MMM DD YYYY

Military Production Time

Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 1 fl oz (2 Tbs/30ml)	
Servings Per Container 12	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 100	Calories from Fat 5
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 24g	8%
Sugars 24g	
Protein 1g	
Not a significant source of saturated fat, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	



R. TORRE & COMPANY

